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Kveld nr

Namn

Svein Thorstensen
Lars Elvekrok

John Inge Fredheim

Trygve Regneid
Geir Hauge

Arve B Rgneid
Jon Galde
Magnus Kleiven
Rune Veum

Jan Molland

Olav N Beheim
Herman Bremer
Jan Aksnes
Magnar Molland
Stig Rune Kjos
Trygve Molland
Lindar Langebekk
Asle Hauge

Olaf Askeland
Jan Sponas
Thomas Skjerven
Arve H Rgneid
Jonny Gjerde
Sjur Arne Bge
Jan Frode Bolstad
Lena Stai Bolstad
Ernst Veum

Nils Trondskog
Oddstein Haugen
Arne Thorstensen
Jo Ketil Hamrum

Sverre Kjos-Wenjum

Marit Pevik
Charlotte Voll
Mariusz Amerek
Endre Gjerde
Hans H Kalhagen
Jon Kjglstad
Morten Kleiven
Sverre Kleiven
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Arve B Raneid
Svein Thorstensen
Trygve Molland
Trygve Reneid
Rune Veum

Jon Galde

Stig Rune Kjos
Olav N Beheim
Geir Hauge

John Inge Fredheim
Jan Molland
Thomas Skjerven
Jan Gunnar Sponas
Lars Elvekrok
Arve H Rgneid
Magnus Kleiven
Olaf Askeland
Asle Hauge

Jo Ketil Hamrum
Jonny Gjerde
Lindar Langebekk
Hans H Kalhagen
Jan Aksnes

Jon Kjglstad

Sjur Arne Bge
Ernst Veum

Arne Thorstensen
Jan Frode Bolstad
Lena Stai Bolstad
Mariusz Amerek
Charlotte Voll
Oddstein Haugen
Marit Pevik

Endre Gjerde

Nils Trondskog
Herman Bremer
Morten Kleiven
Sverre Kleiven
Magnar Molland
Sverre Kjos-Wenjum

Kveld 3 [Kveld 4 |Kveld 5[Total [Snitt

-

655 60,7 70,8 60 313
B8 o0 619 646 637 3085
708 55458 65 583 3049
R 646 54 57,7 66,7 2953
60,7 61 S4B 65 2945
B 61 575 56 64,6 294,5
63,7 589 56 61,58 2941
B2 563 534 554 615 279
542 646 534 51,7- 276,9
52,3 524 589 55 270,7
50,6 56,3 55,4 54 266,8
52 583 58,8 2639

47,6 399 655 56 54,2 2632
58,3 sofj 88 53 51,8 2617
57,5 42 583 494 2572
q 47,6 49,4 2558

49 494 57,7 255,1

423 512888 476 451 2195
49 46,7 43 551 193,8

67 48,6 58,3 173,9
423 51,2 333 126,8
66,7 488 115,5
57,3 486 105,9
58,8 458 104,6
48,9 50 98,9
451 46,4 91,5
55 55
53,5 53,5
53,5 53,5
50 50

50 50
46,4 46,4
44,6 44,6
44,6 44,6
44,4 44,4
43,3 43,3
37,5 37,5
37,5 37,5
37,5 37,5
35,8 35,8

62,6
61,7
60,98
59,06
58,9
58,9
58,82
55,8
55,38
54,14
53,36
52,78
52,64
52,34
51,44
51,16
51,02
43,9
38,76
34,78
25,36
23,1
21,18
20,92
19,78
18,3
11
10,7
10,7
10

10
9,28
8,92
8,92
8,88
8,66
7,5
7,5
7,5
7,16
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